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Descrizione  Schedatecnica

Capacita
Dimensioni
Peso
Alimentazione

Potenza

Descrizione  Scheda tecnica
Capacita
Dimensioni
Peso
Alimentazione

Potenza

Frigorifero per Camper da incasso CR86 Tower
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86 Lt

860.5x380x510.5 mm

24Kg + 3.2Kg imballo

DC12/24Vv

50 Watt

86 Lt

860.5x380x510.5 mm

24Kg + 3.2Kg imballo

DC12/24Vv

50 Watt
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